
2026 University of Pennsylvania Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 16, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-2   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 3-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (32), Opp (26)   DPs Turned: Team (2), Opp (2)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), 09 1, Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (20-20), Youngren (9-9), 09 (4-4), Zybura (4-4),
Graveline (1-1), Pemberton (1-1), Putnam (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
10 Smith, Delaney .615 5-5 13 3 8 0 0 1 6 11 .846 4 1 0 0 .722 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
11 Youngren, Alexis .455 5-5 11 4 5 1 0 0 2 6 .545 0 1 0 0 .462 1 0 0-0 20 3 1 .958
18 Ganje, Gigi .412 5-5 17 6 7 1 0 4 8 20 1.176 2 0 0 0 .450 1 0 1-1 9 2 0 1.000
19 Graveline, Hannah .200 5-5 15 3 3 1 0 0 0 4 .267 3 0 2 1 .333 0 0 0-0 4 1 1 .833
16 Heisler, Peyton .118 5-5 17 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 .118 1 1 6 0 .211 0 0 0-0 8 0 0 1.000
25 Keenan, Tannar .091 4-4 11 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 .182 1 0 2 0 .167 0 0 0-0 5 5 2 .833
03 03 .667 1-1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .667 0 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
15 Huang, Megan .500 3-1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 .500 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
02 02 .500 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
01 01 .375 2-2 8 3 3 0 0 0 2 3 .375 0 0 1 0 .375 0 0 2-2 4 4 0 1.000
1 Johnson, Jaz .333 3-3 9 1 3 1 0 0 2 4 .444 1 0 0 0 .400 0 1 0-0 8 2 2 .833
24 Putnam, Caroline .333 3-1 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 .333 2 0 1 0 .600 0 0 0-0 5 1 0 1.000
07 07 .250 2-2 8 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 .375 0 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0-0 8 0 0 1.000
7 Montgomery, Jade .222 3-3 9 3 2 1 0 0 1 3 .333 0 1 2 0 .300 0 0 0-0 22 1 0 1.000
3 Freer, Dani .000 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 1 0-0 0 6 2 .750
06 06 .000 2-1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .333 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
2 Holeman, Alex .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
6 Hartley, Maia .000 2-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
Totals .307 5-5 137 32 42 7 0 5 27 64 .467 15 4 20 1 .386 2 2 4-4 96 28 8 .939
Opponents .326 5-5 141 37 46 9 0 5 33 70 .496 13 4 22 1 .391 3 0 10-11 93 28 10 .924

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
09 09 3.00 1-0 2 2 1 0-0 0 9.1 9 7 4 6 8 2 0 0 .265 1 3 0 1 0
22 Sullivan, Morgan 3.15 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 6.2 10 8 3 1 4 1 0 2 .333 4 0 0 1 0
17 Zybura, Kelly 5.25 0-0 3 1 1 0-0 0 12.0 18 15 9 2 8 6 0 1 .316 1 1 0 0 0
9 Pemberton, Ainsley 7.00 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.0 3 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 .375 0 0 0 1 0
19 Graveline, Hannah 7.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 .400 1 0 0 0 0
32 Acosta, Sienna 28.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 1.0 4 4 4 0 1 0 0 2 .571 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 4.59 2-1 10 5 2 0 0 32.0 46 37 21 13 22 9 0 5 .326 7 4 0 3 0
Opponents 6.32 1-3 12 5 1 0 0 31.0 42 32 28 15 20 7 0 5 .307 1 4 0 2 2



2026 University of Pennsylvania Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 16, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
7 Montgomery, Jade 23 22 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
18 Ganje, Gigi 11 9 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
01 01 8 4 4 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
07 07 8 8 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
16 Heisler, Peyton 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Putnam, Caroline 6 5 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
17 Zybura, Kelly 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
03 03 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
06 06 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Huang, Megan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Youngren, Alexis 24 20 3 1 .958 0 9 0 1.000 0 0
1 Johnson, Jaz 12 8 2 2 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Keenan, Tannar 12 5 5 2 .833 1 0 0 — 0 0
19 Graveline, Hannah 6 4 1 1 .833 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
3 Freer, Dani 8 0 6 2 .750 0 0 0 — 0 0
02 02 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
05 05 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
09 09 0 0 0 0 .000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
10 Smith, Delaney 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Holeman, Alex 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Sullivan, Morgan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Acosta, Sienna 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Hartley, Maia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Pemberton, Ainsley 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 132 96 28 8 .939 4 20 0 1.000 0 0
Opponents 131 93 28 10 .924 3 8 0 1.000 0 0


